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No. of Sheepon
April 30, April30,

1900. 1901.

Oxenbould Brothers, Waitahuna West
Parker, D. H., Roxburgh
Patterson, J., Tuapeka Mouth
Phillips, William, Beaumont
Pope, Thomas, Lawrence
Porter, J. and J.,Tuapeka Mouth
Potts, Andrew, Tapanui
Potts Brothers, Lawrence
Potts, Robert. Crookston
Poynter, G-. F. B., Pomahaka
Pringle, F., Miller's Flat
Quinn, William, Tapanui
Ramsay, William, Crookston
Ranger, George, Heriot
Rattray and Sons, Beaumont
Real, James, Tuapeka West
Reid, Simon, Oookston
Revie, Archibald, Crookston
Richardson, Robert, Miller's Hat
Ridd, Robert, Miller's Flat
Robertson, Alexander and M. J., Tapanui ...
Robertson, Andrew, Lawrence
Robertson, Daniel, Spring Valley, Tapanui...
Robertson, Duncan, Waitahuna
Robertson, James, Lawrence
Robertson, John, Orookston
RobertBon, Thomas, Tapanui
Robertson, T. G-., Heriot
Robins, W., Lawrence
Rodger, J. D., Pomahaka
Ross, Jamea,Lawrence
Roughan, Denis, Tuapeka
Roughan, Thomas, Waitahuna West
Rowe, Alfred, Waitahuna
Ryan, Jeremiah, Waitahuna
Ryan, T., Waitahuna
Sapwell, T, E., Kelso
Scott, John, Waitahuna
Scott, Thomas, Waitahuna
Sorymgeour, W. T., Teviot Stn., Lawrence
Shanks, W. J., Heriot
Shearing, J., Springbank, Crookston
Shearing, Samuel, Crookston
Sheath, William, Pomahaka
Sheddan, D., Tapanui
Shiels, Peter, Miller's Flat
Sillars, John, Miller's Flat
Skinner, Robt., Tuapeka Mouth
Sim, G. Gt., Crookston
Sim, J, B., Cookston
Sim, Peter, Crookston
Sim, Thomas, Crookston
Sim, Thomas, jun., Heriot
Sim, T. W. Crookston
Sim, W. F., Cvookston
Smith and Sons, Greenfield, Lawrence
Smith, Gγ. A., The Downs, Roxburgh
Smith, J., Fassifem, Tapanui
Smith, John, Avoea, Tuapeka West
Soiiierville, A., Pomahaka
Spencer, J., Dunrobin
Steel, John, Miller's Flat
Stevenson, Adam, Beaumont
Stevenson, Daniel, Waitahuna
Stewart, G. H., Crookston
Stewart, John,Tuapeka West
Stewart, M., Tuapeka Mouth
Stewart, Robert, Crookston
Sutherland, J. Qγ., Crookston
Sutherland, John,Waitahuna
Swan, Adam, Heriot
Taborn, James, Lawrence
Tamblyn, H. A., Coal Creek Flat
Tamblyn, John, Coal Creek Flat
Tamblyn, Joseph, Coal Creek Flat
Thomson, Alexander, Keleo
Trimble, Mrs., Waitahuna
Tubman, Edward, Dumbarton
Tubman, Mrs. M., Moa Flat, Dumbarton ...
Turnbull, Georgo, Pomahaka
Varcoe, E., Blue Spur
Walker, Gγ. S., Lawrence
Watson, R. G-., Roxburgh
Waugh, William, Miller'sFlat

— 30
81 100
54 41

700 886
13 Mil— 334

448 448
640 685
523 640
269 300
335 400
183 371
318 329
202 186

19430 18980
295 244

1592 1577
1296 1390
502 396
196 197— 373
154 272
484 296
367 397

1300 1258
660 690
193 174

1681 Nil— 50
569 1519

64 114
343 572— 65
695 495
34 58
70 Nil

258 132
84 141
60 198

37178 32912
117 163
971 1261
598 785
499 1000

95 96
472 522
500 400
216 248

1076 1795
694 891— 137
888 673
224 445
686 852, 270 380

36631 35012
1793 18R5
2216 611

611 841
1000 Nil

138 274
70 65

197 297
273 366
859 1122— 25

27 36
620 668
253 496

3615 3788
188 394— 129
696 1100
340 371
423 383
579 900
150 230
567 638

1306 1100
177 206
59 90

400 400
127 94

69 Nil

81
54

700
13

448
640
523
269
335
183
318
202

19430
295

1592
1296
502
196

154
484
367

1300
660
193

1681

569
64

343

695
34
70

258
84
60

37178
117
971
598
499

95
472
500
216

1076
694

888
224
686. 270

36631
1793
2216

611
1000

138
70

197
273
859

27
620
253

3615
188

696
340
423
579
150
567

1306
177
59

400
127

69

No. of Sheep on
April 30, April 3

19t)0. 1901.
April 30,

1901.

Labis, W., Lawrence
Lamb, William, Tapanui
Leslie, W., Evans Plat
Lindsay, William, Miller's Flat
Livingston, William, Waitahuna
Lowden, J., Kelso
Lowden, Eobert, Lawrence
Lusk, W. H., Crookston
Mackay, Alexander, Pomahaka
Mackay Brothers, Horseshoe Bend
Mackay, John, Tuapeka West
Mackie, John, Riversdale, Tapanui
Mackintosh, Thomas, Roxburgh
Main, John,Beaumont
Manuel, Mosee, Coal Creek Flat
Marks, Thomas, Surcullion Farm, Lawrence
Mason, Alexander, Tapanui
Matheson, Alexander, Crookston
Matheson, George, Lawrence
Matheson, J., Tapanui
Matheson, Mrs., Lawrence
Mayow, Thomas, Heriot
McAuley, John, Waitahuna
McCarthy, M., Miller'sFlat
McCaw, Robert, Waitahuna
McColl, Donald, Vine Bank, Tapanui
McCorkindale, D., Waitahuna
McCorkindale, Malcolm, Waitahuna
McCormack, Norman, Pomahaka
McCormick, H., Waitahuna
McCormick, J.,Waitahuna
McCunn, Robert, Beaumont
McDonald, Charles, Crnokston ...
McDonald, H., Greenvale
McDonald, John, Tapanui
McDonald, M., Roxburgh
McDonald, Neil, Kelso
McDonald, R., Ormaglade, Miller's Flat
McDonald, W., Heriot
McDufF, Donald, Tapanui
McDuff, John,Kelso
MpElwain, S. R., Heriot
McBvoy, Patrick, Tuapeka Mouth
McEwen, John,Roxburgh
MoGowan, Jolin,Tuapeka Mouth
McGowan, John,Turpeka Mouth
McGregor, Archibald, Dumbarton
McHarry, James, Kelso
Mclnnerney, Patrick, Tuapeka West
Mclntosh Brothers, Dumbarton
Mclntyre, Alexander, Lawrence
McKay, Alexander, Kelso
McKay, Hugh, Pomahaka
McKay, W., Park Hill
McKenzie, John, Kelso ...
McKenzie, A.F., Dunrobin
McKenzie, Andrew, Park Hill
McLean, Allan, Dunrobin
McLean, Charles, Dunrobin
McLelland, William, Miller's Fla.,
McLeod, William, Tuapeka Mouth
MoLoughlin, George, Evans Flat
McMillan, Thomas, Tuapeka Mouth
McMillan, William, Waitahuna
McPhail, Mrs., Moa Flat, Dumbarton
McPherson, Mrs., Coal Creek
McRitchie, Norman, Tapanui
McRobert, John, Tuapeka Mouth
McWhirter, J. S., Miller'sFlat
Milligan, W. D., Crookston
Milne, George, Waitahuna
Moffat, Archibald, Rae's Junction
Moncur, A., Heriot
Monro, John, Lawrence
Moore, Mrs. Mary, Tuapeka West
Mallen, Charles, Tuapeka West
Munro, Donald, Tuapeka West
Munro, Finlay, Lawrence
Murdoch, R., Waitahuna West
Murney, James, Moran Park, Tapanui
Murray, George, Lawrence
Murray, William, Waitahuua
Osborne, William, Tuapeka West
Ottry, E. J.,Heriot

._*L

3fc0
466

3883
k6
80

666
4*79^2
34,2

' 7: .5
382
300
905
184
lbs
262

I960

1 4
1*2
2 5

5
7 Jo
1 7
1*7
499
159

1100
1164

a°500
98

lOOB
tob
9*

1475C|
loo
13d
399
92
75

789
50

84
372
198
397

3960
32

Nil
691
495
928
367
748
380
300
754
121
108
524

2027
195
163
197
300

90
690
220
231
448
133

1007
998

30
800
118
684
786
162

15637
200
145
398
100

80
993

71
100

Nil
197
213

Nil
194
279
304
300

Nil
896
764

1400
940
25

Nil
81

292
400

96
219
686

1900
200

Nil
483

1861
203
291

70
195

1000
Nil

250
874
195
786
673

62

1700176
175
233
93

250
302
300
312
900

1010

562
22

4G8
100
377
303
100
262

1982
200

10
368

1642

130
166
340
165
95

689
177
760
681
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